VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 5 Women, 100m Freestyle 10 years and older
27.2.2026r. - 18:10 Startlist
YB

Heat 1 of 18
1 Kalina GEORGIEVA 12 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
2 Gabriela STOYANOVA 14 Sprint NT
3 Desislava NIKOLOVA 13 Mladost'91 NT
4 Nikoleta GEORGIEVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT
5 lzabela PETROVA 10 Beroe NT
6 Kamelia VACHEVA 13 Beroe NT
7 Deya RUSEVA 15  Levski NT
8 Daniela ZGUREVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa NT

Heat 2 of 18
0 Elizabeth TKACHUK 10 Tsarevets NT
1 Radelina DIMITROVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:58.53
2 Deya VELICHKOVA 15 Aquazard 1:46.48
3 Qna AVDJIISKA 16  Damini LV 1:44.50
4 Nikol KRAVAEVA 14  Vsi 1:42.66
5 Ivet ILIEVA 15 Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:42.73
6 Daniela HRISTOZOVA 15 Vsi 1:44.89
7 Gergana MANCHEVA 16  Sprint 1:55.35
8 Katerina HRISTOVA 15 Olympic Sandanski 2:17.38
9 Elinor KLARK 14  Olympic Sandanski NT

Heat 3 of 18
0 Raya PETROVA 15 Vsi 1:40.03
1 Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA 15 Levski 1:39.84
2 Vasilena PETKOVA 13 Phoenix 1:38.00
3 Boyana VANGELOVA 14  Aquazard 1:36.91
4 Edzhe HALILOVA 14  Swim For All Ages 1:35.58
5 Alisiya HACHATRYAN 14  Vsi 1:36.79
6 Nikoleta LAZAROVA 13 Mladost'91 1:37.56
7 Mariya DIMITROVA 16  Vsi 1:38.62
8 Maria MARINOVA 16  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:40.00
9 Nikol DIMITROVA 14  Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa 1:42.00

Heat 4 of 18
0 Boryana STOYCHEVA 15 Mladost'91 1:35.00
1 Nikol KICHUKOVA 14  Smolian 1:31.16
2 Raya CHAUSHEVA 13  Mladost'91 1:29.95
3 Lora TZANEVA 15 Slavia 1:29.41
4 Lora KOTEVA 11  Sprint Sofia 1:28.00
5 Darina TOSHKOVA 14  Levski 1:28.05
6 Vesi DELITONEVA 14  Vsi 1.29.77
7 Karina LOZANOVA 14  Slavia 1:30.00
8 Ema PETROVA 15 Aquazard 1:34.28
9 Nikol NIKOLOVA 14  Phoenix 1:35.00
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 18
0 Preslava KIROVA 15 Phoenix 1:27.00
1 Dariya SHAKLEVA 15 Levski 1:26.37
2 Marina NACHEVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:25.81
3 llona ANGELOVA 15 Olympic Sandanski 1:25.00
4 Gabriela SAVOVA 16 Vsi 1:24.21
5 Mihaela KABUROVA 16 Vsi 1:24.77
6 Vihra DIMITROVA 15 Nsa 1:25.51
7 Bojidara POPOVYANSKA 11  Sprint Sofia 1:26.00
8 Yoana RACHEVA 15  Sprint 1:26.47
9 Najla AL- ADUANI 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:27.57
Heat 6 of 18
0 Mariya MINCEVA 16 Vsi 1:23.98
1 Karina CHUBRIKOVA 10 Vsi 1:23.00
2 Bojidara KALCHEVA 15 Miladost'91l 1:21.00
3 Viktoria TODOROVA 12 Nsa 1:20.18
4 Plamena YORDANOVA 14  Sprint Sofia 1:20.00
5 Dariya TANANEEVA 13  Tsarevets 1:20.00
6 Tea-Zara DOBREVA 12 Damini LV 1:20.37
7 Kalina STOYANOVA 12  Beroe 1:22.69
8 Kristina DIMOVA 13 Levski 1:23.02
9 Victoriya LAZAROVA 12 Mladost'91 1:24.12
Heat 7 of 18
0 Yoana NAYDENOVA 13  Aquazard 1:20.00
1 Plamena VASILEVA 14 Cska 1:19.38
2 Vasilena KOSTADINOVA 15 Sandanski 1:19.00
3 Andrea MILEVA 13 Nsa 1:18.64
4 Raya ZLATINSKA 15 Vihren 1:18.00
5 Yoanna VANKOVA 15 Aquazard 1:18.18
6 Dariya DIMITROVA 12 Dobrudzha2021 1:18.85
7 Ivaila PETKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 1:19.32
8 Iren YORDANOVA 15 Vsi 1:19.74
9 Maria GEORGIEVA 16  Vihren 1:20.00
Heat 8 of 18
0 Ivelina MANOVA 13 Cska 1:18.00
1 Nikol PARUSHEVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 1:17.37
2 Angela TODOROVA 14 Vsi 1:17.00
3 Ralitsa KOVACHEVA 09 LeventSC 1:17.00
4 Gabriela KITANOVA 15  Sprint 1:16.66
5 Nikol YOVKOVA 14  Mladost'91 1:17.00
6 Viktoriya ILIEVA 14  Olympic Sandanski 1:17.00
7 Yana TSANEVA 13  Levski 1:17.10
8 Dea KASABOVA 14  Plovdiv 2019 1:17.83
9 Gergana IVANOVA 09  Sprint Sofia 1:18.00
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 18

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Tsvetomila IVANOVA
Sophia TRENDAFILOVA
Aleksa PISKOVA
Karin-Alison TODOROVA
Stanislava MARINOVA
Viktoriya STAMENOVA
Siana HADJIISKA

Kaya NIKOLOVA
Teodora SHUMANOVA
Simona PETROVA

Heat 10 of 18

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Gabriela NEDYALKOVA
Sara-Mari RAMADANI
Savina STOIMENOVA
Beatris KOVACHEVA
Gergana MIHAYLOVA
Mihaela UZUNOVA
Emanuela STAYKOVSKA
Ema MARINSKA

Radina TANEVA

Anna SAVOVA

Heat 11 of 18

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Samira DZHAVID

Petya PASHOVA

Kristina HADZHIEVA
Vlasia VLASIADU

Zara SABRIEVA

Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA
Daria TUNCHEVA

Katerina VASILEVA
Yasmin ISTIKBAL

Simona KRASTEVA

Heat 12 of 18

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Aleksandra ATANASOVA
Dariya KOSEVA
Simeona ANGELOVA
Marina GETOVA

Elena STANCHEVA
Gabriela VELEVA
Mariana PETKOVA
Yoana KOSTOVA
Magdalena ZAHARINOVA
Viktoria LYUBENOVA

14
12
14
11
14
15
12
15
13
12

10
10
14
12
09
12
12
13
14
11

13
10
11
07
13
10
11
11
11
11

12
11
08
12
12
10
10
11
09
11

Levent SC

Levski

Levski

Phoenix

Antim Sport

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Levent SC

Olimp

Vihren

Lokomotiv

Phoenix
Shampion3
Levski

Iris
Dobrudzha2021
Smolian

Sprint

Plovdiv 2019
Nsa

Lokomotiv

Lokomotiv
Shampion3
Levski

Damini LV
Lokomotiv
Plovdiv 2019
Nsa

Levski
Dobrudzha2021
Aquazard

Sprint Sofia

Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa
Slavia

Nsa

Plovdiv 2019

Levski

Plovdiv 2019

Levski

Sprint Sofia

Sprint Sofia

1:16.08
1:15.91
1:15.38
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:15.14
1:15.89
1:16.00
1:16.47

1:14.00
1:13.50
1:13.05
1:11.54
1:11.42
1:11.46
1:12.63
1:13.38
1:13.59
1:14.59

1:11.07
1:10.88
1:10.44
1:10.27
1:10.16
1:10.23
1:10.39
1:10.84
1:10.91
1:11.27

1:10.00
1:10.00
1:09.43
1:09.25
1:09.14
1:09.21
1:09.29
1:09.50
1:10.00
1:10.00
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VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 18

©CoOo~NO O WNEO

Maraya ASENOVA
Kosara TSANEVA
Mihaela KANEVA
Kalina SMILKOVA
Raya VASILEVA

Elica TANKOVA
Bozhidara GERZILOVA
Reneta DINKOVA
Sofia KRUMOVA
Mariya SHOPOVA

Heat 14 of 18

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Vyara NIKOLOVA
Melani IVANOVA
Mariya VATAHOVA
Tatiyana GILEVA
Bilyana DIMITROVA
Zhanna DOCHKOVA
Lili STEFANOVA
Sofia SIMEONOVA
Izabela CHAKOVA
Gabriela KRASTEVA

Heat 15 of 18

o

O©oOoO~NO O WNPE

Klavdia YANAKIEVA
Anna KIRKOVA
Marchela TOTEVA
Adriana GENOVA
Boyana GABROVSKA
Petya STAYKOVA
Nikol IVANOVA
Alisha DIMITROVA
Aglika ANGELOVA
Dariya TERZIEVA

Heat 16 of 18

O©CoO NI WNEFEO

Valeriya GEORGIEVA
Devora LIEL ILIEVA
Neli GEORGIEVA
Iva-Mariya MITEVA
Yoana PENEVA
Elitsa KARAIVANOVA
Diana VLADOVA
Gabriela BOBEVA
Vanesa GOSHEVA
Viktoriya GROZEVA

11 Cska

11  Levski
09 Cska

11 Phoenix

13  Dobrudzha2021
09  Sprint Sofia

12 Smolian

15 Levski

10 Cska

12 Smolian

11 Phoenix

07  Sprint Sofia
12  Sandanski
09 Miladost'91l
09 Olimpia

11 Sprint Sofia
12  Sandanski
13  Levski

09 Nsa

09 Lokomotiv

09 Nsa

08 Iris

12 Trayana
11 Damini LV
11  Lokomotiv
10 Nsa

07 Nsa

12  Lokomotiv
13 Sprint Sofia
10 lIris

09  Sprint Sofia

10 Levski

11 Trayana

10 Aquazard

13 Olympic Sandanski
11 Levski

09 Iris
11  Lokomotiv
11 G.D.S

11 Olympic Sandanski

1:09.00
1:08.74
1:08.50
1:08.06
1:07.97
1:08.00
1:08.27
1:08.64
1:09.00
1:09.11

1:07.09
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:06.74
1:06.48
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:07.08
1:07.42

1:06.00
1:06.00
1:05.47
1:05.39
1:04.67
1:05.12
1:05.40
1:05.75
1:06.00
1:06.30

1:04.00
1:03.81
1:03.44
1:03.32
1:03.00
1:03.04
1:03.33
1:03.78
1:03.99
1:04.26

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Bulgarian Swimming Federation

27.2.2026 1. 20:31 - Page 4



VSI - Swimming Cup 26
Plovdiv, 27.2. - 1.3.2026

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 18

o

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Gabriela RAJANKOVA

Lachezara APOSTOLOVA

Lubomira POPOVA
Aleksandra IVANOVA

Stanislava SARANDEVA

Lubka MITSINA
Madlen ROGACHEVA
Petra ZAHARIEVA
Andrea GEORGIEVA
Milena KALUDOVA

Heat 18 of 18

o

O©oOoO~NOO O WNPE

Roberta POPA
Teodora RIAPOVA
Yanitsa KARLOVA
Aleksandra TOLEVA
Rosina TODOROVA
Dara BARAKOVA
Niya DANKOVA

Asya ZLATINSKA
Aneta HRISTOZOVA
Mihaela STEFANOVA

09
07
10
13
03
09
07
10
11
08

10
08
07
09
05
07
08
11
11
09

Chepinets
Dobrudzha2021
Mladost'91
Trayana

Nsa

Vihren
Mladost'91
Vihren

Vsi

Sprint Sofia

Bucharest Sport Club
Mladost'91

Sprint Sofia

Vsi

Olimpia

Olimpia

Levski

Vihren

Vsi

Dobrudzha2021

1:02.60
1:02.56
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:01.28
1:01.40
1:02.00
1:02.00
1:02.58
1:03.00

1:00.82
1:00.64
1:00.24
59.57
57.00
59.00
59.90
1:00.30
1:00.79
1:00.82
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