

Event 5
27.2.2026 . - 18:10

Women, 100m Freestyle

10 years and older
Startlist

YB

Heat 1 of 18

1 Kalina GEORGIEVA	12	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
2 Gabriela STOYANOVA	14	Sprint	NT
3 Desislava NIKOLOVA	13	Mladost'91	NT
4 Nikoleta GEORGIEVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT
5 Izabela PETROVA	10	Beroe	NT
6 Kamelia VACHEVA	13	Beroe	NT
7 Deya RUSEVA	15	Levski	NT
8 Daniela ZGUREVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	NT

Heat 2 of 18

0 Elizabeth TKACHUK	10	Tsarevets	NT
1 Radelina DIMITROVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:58.53
2 Deya VELICHKOVA	15	Aquazard	1:46.48
3 Qna AVDJIIISKA	16	Damini LV	1:44.50
4 Nikol KRAVAEVA	14	Vsi	1:42.66
5 Ivet ILIEVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:42.73
6 Daniela HRISTOZOVA	15	Vsi	1:44.89
7 Gergana MANCHEVA	16	Sprint	1:55.35
8 Katerina HRISTOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	2:17.38
9 Elinor KLARK	14	Olympic Sandanski	NT

Heat 3 of 18

0 Raya PETROVA	15	Vsi	1:40.03
1 Alexandra TRENDAFILOVA	15	Levski	1:39.84
2 Vasilena PETKOVA	13	Phoenix	1:38.00
3 Boyana VANGELOVA	14	Aquazard	1:36.91
4 Edzhe HALILOVA	14	Swim For All Ages	1:35.58
5 Alisiya HACHATRYAN	14	Vsi	1:36.79
6 Nikoleta LAZAROVA	13	Mladost'91	1:37.56
7 Mariya DIMITROVA	16	Vsi	1:38.62
8 Maria MARINOVA	16	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:40.00
9 Nikol DIMITROVA	14	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:42.00

Heat 4 of 18

0 Boryana STOYCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	1:35.00
1 Nikol KICHUKOVA	14	Smolian	1:31.16
2 Raya CHAUSHEVA	13	Mladost'91	1:29.95
3 Lora TZANEVA	15	Slavia	1:29.41
4 Lora KOTEVA	11	Sprint Sofia	1:28.00
5 Darina TOSHKOVA	14	Levski	1:28.05
6 Vesi DELITONEVA	14	Vsi	1:29.77
7 Karina LOZANOVA	14	Slavia	1:30.00
8 Ema PETROVA	15	Aquazard	1:34.28
9 Nikol NIKOLOVA	14	Phoenix	1:35.00

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 5 of 18

0 Preslava KIROVA	15	Phoenix	1:27.00
1 Dariya SHAKLEVA	15	Levski	1:26.37
2 Marina NACHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	1:25.81
3 Ilona ANGELOVA	15	Olympic Sandanski	1:25.00
4 Gabriela SAVOVA	16	Vsi	1:24.21
5 Mihaela KABUROVA	16	Vsi	1:24.77
6 Vihra DIMITROVA	15	Nsa	1:25.51
7 Bojidara POPOVYANSKA	11	Sprint Sofia	1:26.00
8 Yoana RACHEVA	15	Sprint	1:26.47
9 Najla AL- ADUANI	15	Plovdiv 2019	1:27.57

Heat 6 of 18

0 Mariya MINCEVA	16	Vsi	1:23.98
1 Karina CHUBRIKOVA	10	Vsi	1:23.00
2 Bojidara KALCHEVA	15	Mladost'91	1:21.00
3 Viktoria TODOROVA	12	Nsa	1:20.18
4 Plamena YORDANOVA	14	Sprint Sofia	1:20.00
5 Dariya TANANEEVA	13	Tsarevets	1:20.00
6 Tea-Zara DOBREVA	12	Damini LV	1:20.37
7 Kalina STOYANOVA	12	Beroe	1:22.69
8 Kristina DIMOVA	13	Levski	1:23.02
9 Victoriya LAZAROVA	12	Mladost'91	1:24.12

Heat 7 of 18

0 Yoana NAYDENOVA	13	Aquazard	1:20.00
1 Plamena VASILEVA	14	Cska	1:19.38
2 Vasilena KOSTADINOVA	15	Sandanski	1:19.00
3 Andrea MILEVA	13	Nsa	1:18.64
4 Raya ZLATINSKA	15	Vihren	1:18.00
5 Yoanna VANKOVA	15	Aquazard	1:18.18
6 Dariya DIMITROVA	12	Dobrudzha2021	1:18.85
7 Ivaila PETKOVA	15	Plovdiv 2019	1:19.32
8 Iren YORDANOVA	15	Vsi	1:19.74
9 Maria GEORGIEVA	16	Vihren	1:20.00

Heat 8 of 18

0 Ivelina MANOVA	13	Cska	1:18.00
1 Nikol PARUSHEVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	1:17.37
2 Angela TODOROVA	14	Vsi	1:17.00
3 Ralitsa KOVACHEVA	09	Levent SC	1:17.00
4 Gabriela KITANOVA	15	Sprint	1:16.66
5 Nikol YOVKOVA	14	Mladost'91	1:17.00
6 Viktoria ILIEVA	14	Olympic Sandanski	1:17.00
7 Yana TSANEVA	13	Levski	1:17.10
8 Dea KASABOVA	14	Plovdiv 2019	1:17.83
9 Gergana IVANOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	1:18.00

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 9 of 18

0 Tsvetomila IVANOVA	14	Levent SC	1:16.08
1 Sophia TRENDABILOVA	12	Levski	1:15.91
2 Aleksa PISKOVA	14	Levski	1:15.38
3 Karin-Alison TODOROVA	11	Phoenix	1:15.00
4 Stanislava MARINOVA	14	Antim Sport	1:15.00
5 Viktoriya STAMENOVA	15	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:15.00
6 Siana HADJIISKA	12	Levent SC	1:15.14
7 Kaya NIKOLOVA	15	Olimp	1:15.89
8 Teodora SHUMANOVA	13	Vihren	1:16.00
9 Simona PETROVA	12	Lokomotiv	1:16.47

Heat 10 of 18

0 Gabriela NEDYALKOVA	10	Phoenix	1:14.00
1 Sara-Mari RAMADANI	10	Shampion3	1:13.50
2 Savina STOIMENOVA	14	Levski	1:13.05
3 Beatris KOVACHEVA	12	Iris	1:11.54
4 Gergana MIHAYLOVA	09	Dobrudzha2021	1:11.42
5 Mihaela UZUNOVA	12	Smolian	1:11.46
6 Emanuela STAYKOVSKA	12	Sprint	1:12.63
7 Ema MARINSKA	13	Plovdiv 2019	1:13.38
8 Radina TANEVA	14	Nsa	1:13.59
9 Anna SAVOVA	11	Lokomotiv	1:14.59

Heat 11 of 18

0 Samira DZHAVID	13	Lokomotiv	1:11.07
1 Petya PASHOVA	10	Shampion3	1:10.88
2 Kristina HADZHIEVA	11	Levski	1:10.44
3 Vlasia VLASIADU	07	Damini LV	1:10.27
4 Zara SABRIEVA	13	Lokomotiv	1:10.16
5 Teodora BAHCHEVANSKA	10	Plovdiv 2019	1:10.23
6 Daria TUNCHEVA	11	Nsa	1:10.39
7 Katerina VASILEVA	11	Levski	1:10.84
8 Yasmin ISTIKBAL	11	Dobrudzha2021	1:10.91
9 Simona KRASTEVA	11	Aquazard	1:11.27

Heat 12 of 18

0 Aleksandra ATANASOVA	12	Sprint Sofia	1:10.00
1 Dariya KOSEVA	11	Lokomotiv Gorna Oryahovitsa	1:10.00
2 Simeona ANGELOVA	08	Slavia	1:09.43
3 Marina GETOVA	12	Nsa	1:09.25
4 Elena STANCHEVA	12	Plovdiv 2019	1:09.14
5 Gabriela VELEVA	10	Levski	1:09.21
6 Mariana PETKOVA	10	Plovdiv 2019	1:09.29
7 Yoana KOSTOVA	11	Levski	1:09.50
8 Magdalena ZAHARINOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	1:10.00
9 Viktoria LYUBENOVA	11	Sprint Sofia	1:10.00

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 13 of 18

0	Maraya ASENOVA	11	Cska	1:09.00
1	Kosara TSANEVA	11	Levski	1:08.74
2	Mihaela KANEVA	09	Cska	1:08.50
3	Kalina SMILKOVA	11	Phoenix	1:08.06
4	Raya VASILEVA	13	Dobrudzha2021	1:07.97
5	Elica TANKOVA	09	Sprint Sofia	1:08.00
6	Bozhidara GERZILOVA	12	Smolian	1:08.27
7	Reneta DINKOVA	15	Levski	1:08.64
8	Sofia KRUMOVA	10	Cska	1:09.00
9	Mariya SHOPOVA	12	Smolian	1:09.11

Heat 14 of 18

0	Vyara NIKOLOVA	11	Phoenix	1:07.09
1	Melani IVANOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	1:07.00
2	Mariya VATAHOVA	12	Sandanski	1:07.00
3	Tatiana GILEVA	09	Mladost'91	1:06.74
4	Bilyana DIMITROVA	09	Olimpia	1:06.48
5	Zhanna DOCHKOVA	11	Sprint Sofia	1:06.50
6	Lili STEFANOVA	12	Sandanski	1:07.00
7	Sofia SIMEONOVA	13	Levski	1:07.00
8	Izabela CHAKOVA	09	Nsa	1:07.08
9	Gabriela KRASTEVA	09	Lokomotiv	1:07.42

Heat 15 of 18

0	Klavdia YANAKIEVA	09	Nsa	1:06.00
1	Anna KIRKOVA	08	Iris	1:06.00
2	Marchela TOTEVA	12	Trayana	1:05.47
3	Adriana GENOVA	11	Damini LV	1:05.39
4	Boyana GABROVSKA	11	Lokomotiv	1:04.67
5	Petya STAYKOVA	10	Nsa	1:05.12
6	Nikol IVANOVA	07	Nsa	1:05.40
7	Alisha DIMITROVA	12	Lokomotiv	1:05.75
8	Aglika ANGELOVA	13	Sprint Sofia	1:06.00
9	Dariya TERZIEVA	10	Iris	1:06.30

Heat 16 of 18

0	Valeriya GEORGIEVA	09	Sprint Sofia	1:04.00
1	Devora LIEL ILIEVA	10	Levski	1:03.81
2	Neli GEORGIEVA	11	Trayana	1:03.44
3	Iva-Mariya MITEVA	10	Aquazard	1:03.32
4	Yoana PENEVA	13	Olympic Sandanski	1:03.00
5	Elitsa KARAIVANOVA	11	Levski	1:03.04
6	Diana VLADOVA	09	Iris	1:03.33
7	Gabriela BOBEVA	11	Lokomotiv	1:03.78
8	Vanesa GOSHEVA	11	G.D.S	1:03.99
9	Viktoriya GROZEVA	11	Olympic Sandanski	1:04.26

Event 5, Women, 100m Freestyle

Heat 17 of 18

0 Gabriela RAJANKOVA	09	Chepinets	1:02.60
1 Lachezara APOSTOLOVA	07	Dobrudzha2021	1:02.56
2 Lubomira POPOVA	10	Mladost'91	1:02.00
3 Aleksandra IVANOVA	13	Trayana	1:02.00
4 Stanislava SARANDEVA	03	Nsa	1:01.28
5 Lubka MITSINA	09	Vihren	1:01.40
6 Madlen ROGACHEVA	07	Mladost'91	1:02.00
7 Petra ZAHARIEVA	10	Vihren	1:02.00
8 Andrea GEORGIEVA	11	Vsi	1:02.58
9 Milena KALUDOVA	08	Sprint Sofia	1:03.00

Heat 18 of 18

0 Roberta POPA	10	Bucharest Sport Club	1:00.82
1 Teodora RIAPOVA	08	Mladost'91	1:00.64
2 Yanitsa KARLOVA	07	Sprint Sofia	1:00.24
3 Aleksandra TOLEVA	09	Vsi	59.57
4 Rosina TODOROVA	05	Olimpia	57.00
5 Dara BARAKOVA	07	Olimpia	59.00
6 Niya DANKOVA	08	Levski	59.90
7 Asya ZLATINSKA	11	Vihren	1:00.30
8 Aneta HRISTOZOVA	11	Vsi	1:00.79
9 Mihaela STEFANOVA	09	Dobrudzha2021	1:00.82